
©

M
ID
W
ES
TE
RN

&
2
N
S8
/T
IN
*

38
15

 P
la

za
 D

riv
e 

 A
nn

 A
rb

or
, M

ic
hi

ga
n 

48
10

8
(7

34
) 9

95
-0

20
0 

• 
w

w
w

.m
id

w
es

te
rn

co
ns

ul
tin

g.
co

m

R

Know what's below.
       Call before you dig.

tjc
Highlight

tjc
Highlight

tjc
Callout
Building D1 Frontage
Based upon our understanding of how the code would indicate the calculation of Building Frontage this building  with the block dimension is less than the required 70% of building frontage. 
We calculate the frontage at 49%, short of the required frontage of 70% by 21% or 50 feet. 

This is due to the existing grade of the site and Boardwalk; proximity to existing utility easements; existing access points, and the property line. 
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Building C2 - Building Length
Building C2 is greater than the code allowed 250 feet in dimension by 44 feet. This building does meet (exceeds) code with regard to frontage at over 70%. Frontage measures 78.5%.

This is due to existing easements, location of existing buildings, location of existing access points, and structured parking design efficiencies. Along with a desire to future proof the parking structure creating ease to convert from parking.
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Building A1 - Building Length
Building A1 is greater by 26 feet than the code allowed  250 feet. The building dimension is 276 feet. 

Building A1 - Building Frontage (Eisenhower Parkway) 
Based upon our understanding of how the code would indicate the calculation of Building Frontage this building along Eisenhower with the block dimension  is less than the required 70% of building frontage. 
We calculate the frontage at 52%, short of the required frontage of 70% by 18% or 21 feet. 

This is due to existing easements, location of existing buildings, location of existing access points, and structured parking design efficiency proximity to buildings that will utilize the parking. Including a desire to mimic to an extent the existing corners of the intersection providing a pedestrian refuge while exceeding sight line views from the intersection.
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